
Day Date Opponent Location Time Transportation
Monday 2/27/17 Lucerne Valley Lucerne Valley 3:15 N/A
Wednesday 3/1/17 Silverado Silverado HS 3:15 N/A
Wednesday 3/8/17 Oak Hills Oak Hills HS 3:00 N/A
Friday 3/10/17 Granite Hills Westwinds Field 3:15 N/A
Monday 3/13/17 Hesperia Christian Westwinds Field 3:15 N/A
Monday 3/20/17 Lucerne Valley Westwinds Field 3:15 N/A
Friday 3/24/17 Cobalt Institute Westwinds Field 3:15 N/A
Tuesday 3/28/17 Big Bear Big Bear 3:15 Ebmeyer
Friday 3/31/17 Riverside Prep Westwinds Field 3:15 N/A
Tuesday 4/4/17 Silver Valley Westwinds Field 3:15 N/A
Friday 4/7/17 University Prep Westwinds Field 3:15 N/A
Tuesday 4/11/17 Excelsior SVL LL Field 3:15 N/A
Thursday 4/13/17 Academy of Careers & Exploration Westwinds Field 3:15 N/A
Tuesday 4/18/17 Cobalt Institute Cobalt Institute 3:15 N/A
Friday 4/21/17 Big Bear Westwinds Field 3:15 N/A
Tuesday 4/25/17 Riverside Prep Riverside Prep 3:15 N/A
Thursday 4/27/17 Silver Valley Silver Valley 3:15 Ebmeyer
Tuesday 5/2/17 University Prep University Prep 3:15 N/A
Friday 5/5/17 Excelsior Westwinds Field 3:15 N/A
Tuesday 5/9/17 Academy of Careers & Exploration ACE 3:15 N/A

Bold indicates home games
Italics indicate league games

Revised: 2/8/17

Westwinds Field is located at 18421 George Blvd on the former George AFB in Victorville

Head Coach- Lee Davis
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